
MOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPINGMOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPING

Highlighted Specifications:

Overall Length

Approx. Unloaded Vehicle Weight

Approx. Unloaded Hitch Weight

Maximum Weight

Overall Carrying Capacity

23’2”

5375 Lbs

610 Lbs

8250 Lbs

2875 Lbs

23’2”

5375 Lbs

610 Lbs

8250 Lbs

2875 Lbs

Fresh Water Capacity     78 Gallons

Standard Tires                15” GoodYear Endurance 225 E Range 10 Ply

HD Suspension               Custom Built Off Road X4 Chassis w/ 
                                        KYB World Class Shock Absorbers
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MOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPINGMOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPING

Highlighted Specifications:

Overall Length

Approx. Unloaded Vehicle Weight

Approx. Unloaded Hitch Weight

Maximum Weight

Overall Carrying Capacity

25’7”

TBD Lbs

TBD Lbs

8250 Lbs

TBD Lbs

25’7”

TBD Lbs

TBD Lbs

8250 Lbs

TBD Lbs

Fresh Water Capacity     78 Gallons

Standard Tires                15” GoodYear Endurance 225 E Range 10 Ply

HD Suspension               Custom Built Off Road X4 Chassis w/ 
                                        KYB World Class Shock Absorbers

17’AA

S
K

Y
L

IG
H

T

21DBS 60" X 80”
QUEEN BED

FRIDGE
GARAGE STORAGE DOOR

UPPER/LOWER
BUNK BED 
50" X 74”

51 x 84
MOUNTAIN
DINETTE

SKYLIGHT

AA

STEP

STEP

STEP

SWING OUT
28” TV



MOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPINGMOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPING

Highlighted Specifications:

Overall Length

Approx. Unloaded Vehicle Weight

Approx. Unloaded Hitch Weight

Maximum Weight

Overall Carrying Capacity

25’10”

TBD Lbs

TBD Lbs

8250 Lbs

TBD Lbs

25’10”

TBD Lbs

TBD Lbs

8250 Lbs

TBD Lbs

Fresh Water Capacity     78 Gallons

Standard Tires                15” GoodYear Endurance 225 E Range 10 Ply

HD Suspension               Custom Built Off Road X4 Chassis w/ 
                                        KYB World Class Shock Absorbers
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MOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPINGMOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPING

Highlighted Specifications:

Overall Length

Approx. Unloaded Vehicle Weight

Approx. Unloaded Hitch Weight

Maximum Weight

Overall Carrying Capacity

24’10”

TBD Lbs

TBD Lbs

8250 Lbs

TBD Lbs

24’10”

TBD Lbs

TBD Lbs

8250 Lbs

TBD Lbs

Fresh Water Capacity     78 Gallons

Standard Tires                15” GoodYear Endurance 225 E Range 10 Ply

HD Suspension               Custom Built Off Road X4 Chassis w/ 
                                        KYB World Class Shock Absorbers
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MOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPINGMOUNTAIN TOUGH CAMPING

Highlighted Specifications:

Overall Length

Approx. Unloaded Vehicle Weight

Approx. Unloaded Hitch Weight

Maximum Weight

Overall Carrying Capacity

25’10”

5285 Lbs

550 Lbs

8250 Lbs

1965 Lbs

25’10”

5285 Lbs

550 Lbs

7250 Lbs

1965 Lbs

Fresh Water Capacity     78 Gallons

Standard Tires                15” GoodYear Endurance 225 E Range 10 Ply

HD Suspension               Custom Built Off Road X4 Chassis w/ 
                                        KYB World Class Shock Absorbers
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